
Basic information

2015/2072(IMM)

IMM - Members' immunity

Procedure completed

Request for the waiver of the immunity of Udo Voigt

Subject

8.40.01.03 Members' immunity

Key players

European Parliament Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 JURI Legal Affairs ZWIEFKA Tadeusz (PPE) 13/04/2015

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28301

